
Championnats vétrozains

Stade : Ecole de Bresse
Temps : Beau à couvert, pas de vent
Température : ~20°
Participants : 121 participants
Chronométrage : Sprinttimer
Longueur : Zone

Résultats 2019
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Championnats vétrozains

Filles W8

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 279 Gessler Tifenn F 2012 11.06 176 2.88 294 13.50 169 639
2 353 Tacchini Anaïs F 2012 11.64 112 2.83 284 14.68 190 586
3 315 Reynard Fanny F 2012 12.52 46 2.29 179 8.66 79 304
4 257 Duc Emilie F 2013 12.68 38 2.05 134 9.40 93 265
5 338 Zambaz Giulia F 2012 11.98 83 1.90 107 6.43 33 223
6 250 Degeorges Charlotte F 2012 13.49 9 2.20 162 5.93 23 194
7 294 Meyer Léa F 2013 12.98 25 1.70 71 8.60 78 174
8 236 Biasi Sophie F 2013 13.84 3 2.04 132 6.59 37 172
9 285 Klingele Anaïs F 2012 13.49 9 1.88 103 5.15 4 116
10 234 Biaggi Giulia F 2013 14.68 0 1.75 80 5.64 16 96
11 317 Rouvinet Arizona F 2013 14.10 1 1.68 67 5.02 0 68
12 270 Fournier Marie F 2015 14.88 0 1.49 35 5.28 7 42
13 242 Carruzzo Lucie F 2015 16.33 0 1.49 35 4.85 0 35
14 321 Tabet Ciara F 2013 14.94 0 1.43 26 4.08 0 26

Garçons M8

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 335 Vouillamoz Alexandre H 2012 11.65 94 2.98 240 14.68 134 468
2 346 Pellico Adrien H 2012 10.75 183 2.50 166 12.30 100 449
3 246 Clerc Eloan H 2012 11.64 95 2.59 180 9.26 55 330
4 232 Bader Thomas H 2013 12.96 21 2.40 151 14.73 134 306
5 241 Carruzzo Benjamin H 2013 12.22 55 2.67 192 8.44 42 289
6 264 Erard Jesse H 2013 13.25 13 2.19 119 13.95 124 256
7 323 Trevisani David H 2012 12.84 25 2.37 146 7.86 33 204
8 322 Tremblay Nino H 2013 13.16 15 2.10 106 7.10 20 141
9 268 Fournier Célestin H 2013 13.45 8 1.82 66 9.68 61 135
10 247 Clerc Aïdan H 2013 13.88 2 1.43 14 10.65 76 92
11 275 Gauteron Ethan H 2013 13.78 3 1.87 73 6.42 8 84
12 337 Zambaz Matteo H 2014 14.16 0 1.80 63 6.47 9 72
13 269 Fournier Jules H 2014 15.21 0 1.74 55 3.99 0 55
14 239 Biselx Tom H 2015 15.87 0 1.14 0 4.84 0 0

Filles W10

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 311 Reynard Joanne F 2010 9.82 373 3.48 415 24.80 361 1 149
2 326 Verleye Alice F 2010 10.10 321 3.47 413 16.36 219 953
3 227 Abbet Pauline F 2010 10.39 272 3.16 350 16.53 222 844
4 237 Biselx Léane F 2010 11.11 170 3.17 352 15.45 203 725
5 299 Mortet Aurélie F 2010 11.54 122 2.68 254 15.50 204 580
6 292 Luyet Marie F 2011 11.18 161 2.62 243 13.16 162 566
7 305 Pellico Méline F 2010 11.86 93 2.84 286 12.31 147 526
8 245 Cirillo Emma F 2011 11.83 95 2.59 237 9.28 91 423
9 307 Reis Lidia F 2011 12.19 67 2.60 239 9.94 103 409
10 344 Zufferey Adèle F 2011 12.44 51 1.79 87 10.87 121 259
11 320 Tabet Maëlly F 2010 14.35 0 2.20 162 7.62 58 220
12 276 Gauteron Caitlin F 2011 15.59 0 1.70 71 6.28 30 101
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Championnats vétrozains

Garçons M10

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 332 Vouillamoz Timéo H 2011 10.58 204 3.53 328 26.47 290 822
2 259 Duc Samuel H 2011 11.28 126 3.33 296 20.32 210 632
3 296 Minnig Nolan H 2010 10.86 170 2.82 215 22.10 234 619
4 343 Zufferey Louis H 2010 11.80 82 2.49 164 14.31 129 375
5 233 Bérard Matias H 2010 11.80 82 2.32 139 13.10 112 333
6 331 Vouillamoz Noé H 2011 12.30 50 2.51 167 8.91 50 267
7 291 Luyet Louis H 2011 12.41 44 2.33 140 9.71 62 246

Filles W12

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 278 Gessler Erine F 2009 9.74 389 3.67 454 23.40 338 1 181
2 258 Duc Noémie F 2009 9.88 362 3.84 489 22.91 330 1 181
3 284 Hofer Emma F 2008 9.64 410 3.40 399 19.43 272 1 081
4 271 Fournier Laura F 2008 10.05 330 3.36 390 22.34 321 1 041
5 290 Luyet Chloé F 2009 10.10 321 3.10 338 18.11 249 908
6 312 Reynard Céline F 2009 10.74 219 3.28 374 18.69 259 852
7 328 Verleye Anna F 2008 10.73 220 3.29 376 15.18 198 794
8 254 Dubuis Lauriane F 2008 12.04 78 2.65 248 14.36 184 510
9 255 Dubuis Justine F 2008 11.91 88 2.53 225 12.57 152 465

Garçons M12

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 265 Erard Reno H 2008 9.58 356 3.74 363 42.50 488 1 207
2 240 Carrupt Nathan H 2008 9.84 311 4.19 437 27.04 297 1 045
3 341 Zuchuat Noa H 2008 10.28 244 3.60 340 28.24 312 896
4 318 Sierro Axel H 2008 10.47 218 3.40 307 26.36 289 814
5 340 Zuchuat Noham H 2008 11.05 149 3.40 307 31.19 350 806
6 345 Zufferey Evan H 2009 10.33 237 3.34 298 23.54 252 787
7 231 Apuzzo Mattéo H 2009 10.64 196 3.11 261 20.10 207 664
8 230 Ahmeti Dorian H 2008 11.20 134 3.23 280 22.66 241 655
9 280 Giordano Noah H 2009 11.08 146 3.08 256 12.06 97 499
10 288 Lugon Ethan H 2009 11.51 105 2.74 203 15.54 146 454

Filles W14

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 229 Abbet Mireille F 2006 8.80 606 4.50 628 34.02 510 1 744
2 301 Normand Rachel F 2007 9.21 504 4.35 596 24.37 354 1 454
3 266 Evequoz Shana F 2006 10.01 337 3.86 493 23.95 347 1 177
4 256 Dubuis Amélie F 2006 9.80 377 3.78 477 21.19 301 1 155
5 333 Vouillamoz Léane F 2007 9.98 343 3.69 458 23.31 337 1 138
6 281 Herbettaz Olivia F 2007 10.23 298 3.76 473 24.06 349 1 120
7 336 Waelti Sarah F 2006 10.79 212 3.87 495 20.66 293 1 000
8 228 Abbet Laura F 2007 10.78 213 3.39 396 25.40 371 980
9 325 Vercelloni Emma F 2006 9.86 366 3.09 336 18.37 254 956

Garçons M14

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 289 Lugon Nathanaël H 2006 8.29 631 4.80 539 47.86 553 1 723
2 262 Ducrey Jonathan H 2007 9.83 313 3.78 369 43.94 506 1 188
3 342 Zuchuat Arnaud H 2006 10.38 230 3.43 312 35.74 406 948
4 330 Voeffray Samuel H 2007 10.06 277 3.60 340 27.59 304 921
5 282 Héritier Maxime H 2007 10.47 218 3.34 298 28.89 321 837
6 350 Bérard Loïc H 2006 10.92 163 3.10 259 23.66 254 676
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Championnats vétrozains

Filles W16

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 293 Mariéthoz Solenne F 2004 8.98 560 4.42 611 35.34 531 1 702
2 303 Normand Sarah F 2005 8.81 603 4.69 669 27.45 405 1 677
3 324 Udry Laetitia F 2005 8.61 657 4.43 613 25.50 373 1 643
4 252 Deller Lucie F 2005 9.84 370 4.07 537 46.10 698 1 605
5 277 Germanier Clara F 2005 9.33 477 4.10 544 36.32 546 1 567
6 306 Pignat Thérèse F 2004 9.08 535 4.41 609 25.50 373 1 517

Garçons M16

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 260 Duc Nolan H 2005 9.07 453 4.53 494 42.23 485 1 432
2 334 Vouillamoz Mathis H 2005 9.10 447 4.12 425 27.16 299 1 171
3 263 Ducrey Killian H 2004 10.36 233 3.33 296 47.54 549 1 078

Athlètes dames

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 310 Rey Lucie F 2000 8.79 609 4.15 554 50.13 759 1 922
2 249 Daven Mélissa F 2002 9.23 500 4.10 544 47.16 714 1 758
3 339 Zillweger Christelle F 1998 8.78 611 4.50 628 27.30 402 1 641
4 267 Fanelli Carole F 2001 9.29 486 4.09 541 39.04 589 1 616
5 309 Rey Célia F 1997 9.04 545 4.02 527 22.75 328 1 400
6 274 Frey Célia F 2002 9.84 370 4.13 550 27.73 409 1 329

Athlètes hommes

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 302 Normand Matthieu H 2003 7.65 803 6.50 834 68.14 789 2 426
2 300 Müller Louis H 2002 7.45 862 6.10 764 68.31 791 2 417
3 349 Fanelli Tristan H 1999 7.98 711 5.55 668 64.98 752 2 131
4 297 Moix Timothée H 2000 8.07 687 5.39 640 58.21 674 2 001
5 261 Duc Michaël H 1986 8.31 626 4.82 543 68.49 793 1 962
6 308 Rey Adrien H 1999 8.46 589 4.60 506 67.52 782 1 877
7 316 Roh Samuel H 2000 8.35 616 4.76 533 49.69 574 1 723
8 348 Moix Benjamin H 1997 8.57 563 4.80 539 50.44 583 1 685
9 304 Pacios Kevin H 1999 8.60 556 4.72 526 50.53 584 1 666
10 354 Perissutti Stéphane H 1974 9.76 325 3.89 387 43.55 501 1 213

Populaires dames

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 314 Reynard Catherine F Parents 10.94 191 3.52 423 21.67 310 924
2 253 Deller Rachel F Parents 11.11 170 3.00 318 20.93 297 785
3 287 Klingele-PilletValérie F Parents 11.73 104 2.80 278 12.71 154 536

Populaires hommes

Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Temps Perf Dist Perf Dist Perf Total
1 347 Pellico Fabio H Parents 9.48 374 4.16 432 48.20 557 1 363
2 286 Klingele Jérôme H Parents 9.61 350 3.79 371 41.77 480 1 201
3 351 Reis Carlos H Parents 9.53 365 3.58 336 39.50 452 1 153
4 238 Biselx Vincent H Parents 9.70 335 3.94 395 36.75 418 1 148
5 313 Reynard Denis H Parents 10.04 280 3.73 361 30.80 345 986
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Championnats vétrozains

Scratch hommes
Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Série Temps

1 300 Müller Louis H 2002 3 01:39.35
2 302 Normand Matthieu H 2003 3 01:40.25
3 261 Duc Michaël H 1986 3 01:44.87
4 297 Moix Timothée H 2000 3 01:45.81
5 348 Moix Benjamin H 1997 3 01:49.77
6 329 Verleye Sébastien H Parents 3 01:50.15
7 289 Lugon Nathanaël H 2006 2 01:51.97
8 260 Duc Nolan H 2005 3 01:54.25
9 308 Rey Adrien H 1999 3 01:55.33

10 316 Roh Samuel H 2000 3 01:58.75
11 334 Vouillamoz Mathis H 2005 3 02:01.37
12 251 Degeorges Fabien H Parents 2 02:02.70
13 319 Sierro Fred H Parents 2 02:03.38
14 345 Zufferey Evan H 2009 1 02:05.10
15 282 Héritier Maxime H 2007 2 02:05.20
16 332 Vouillamoz Timéo H 2011 1 02:05.55
17 355 Vouillamoz Jean-Marie H Parents 2 02:05.83
18 304 Pacios Kevin H 1999 3 02:08.23
19 265 Erard Reno H 2008 2 02:08.53
20 341 Zuchuat Noa H 2008 2 02:12.64
21 318 Sierro Axel H 2008 2 02:12.93
22 350 Bérard Loïc H 2006 2 02:16.08
23 259 Duc Samuel H 2011 1 02:16.78
24 340 Zuchuat Noham H 2008 2 02:18.35
25 262 Ducrey Jonathan H 2007 2 02:18.90
26 280 Giordano Noah H 2009 2 02:21.40
27 351 Reis Carlos H Parents 1 02:27.00
28 342 Zuchuat Arnaud H 2006 2 02:27.47
29 335 Vouillamoz Alexandre H 2012 1 02:37.70
30 346 Pellico Adrien H 2012 1 02:38.20
31 347 Pellico Fabio H Parents 1 02:39.45
32 331 Vouillamoz Noé H 2011 1 02:40.20
33 350 Bérard Loïc H 2006 1 02:47.06
34 251 Degeorges Fabien H Parents 1 02:47.99
35 288 Lugon Ethan H 2009 2 02:48.05
36 246 Clerc Eloan H 2012 1 02:48.69
37 264 Erard Jesse H 2013 1 02:49.75
38 241 Carruzzo Benjamin H 2013 1 02:55.24
39 231 Apuzzo Mattéo H 2009 2 02:55.32
40 232 Bader Thomas H 2013 1 02:56.69
41 313 Reynard Denis H Parents 1 03:03.72
42 233 Bérard Matias H 2010 1 03:09.70
43 323 Trevisani David H 2012 1 03:10.97
44 343 Zufferey Louis H 2010 1 03:11.79
45 337 Zambaz Matteo H 2014 1 03:20.44
46 275 Gauteron Ethan H 2013 1 03:22.20
47 286 Klingele Jérôme H Parents 1 03:23.59
48 269 Fournier Jules H 2014 1 03:30.94
49 239 Biselx Tom H 2015 4 03:34.80
50 295 Meyer Emmanuel H Parents 8 03:42.40
51 238 Biselx Vincent H Parents 11 03:45.09
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Championnats vétrozains

Scratch femmes
Rang Dossart Nom Prénom Sexe Année Série Temps

1 306 Pignat Thérèse F 2004 3 01:47.42
2 303 Normand Sarah F 2005 3 01:52.42
3 277 Germanier Clara F 2005 3 01:56.62
4 324 Udry Laetitia F 2005 3 01:57.60
5 229 Abbet Mireille F 2006 2 01:57.83
6 293 Mariéthoz Solenne F 2004 3 02:01.60
7 301 Normand Rachel F 2007 2 02:02.27
8 336 Waelti Sarah F 2006 2 02:04.85
9 252 Deller Lucie F 2005 3 02:05.18

10 256 Dubuis Amélie F 2006 2 02:06.48
11 333 Vouillamoz Léane F 2007 2 02:07.07
12 310 Rey Lucie F 2000 3 02:08.87
13 271 Fournier Laura F 2008 2 02:14.06
14 273 Fournier Carole F Parents 2 02:14.30
15 274 Frey Célia F 2002 3 02:17.48
16 227 Abbet Pauline F 2010 1 02:18.28
17 326 Verleye Alice F 2010 1 02:18.85
18 284 Hofer Emma F 2008 2 02:19.60
19 311 Reynard Joanne F 2010 1 02:19.64
20 336 Waelti Sarah F 2006 2 02:20.60
21 281 Herbettaz Olivia F 2007 2 02:22.32
22 228 Abbet Laura F 2007 2 02:26.77
23 254 Dubuis Lauriane F 2008 2 02:29.72
24 237 Biselx Léane F 2010 1 02:34.90
25 257 Duc Emilie F 2013 1 02:36.44
26 312 Reynard Céline F 2009 2 02:37.54
27 314 Reynard Catherine F Parents 2 02:38.70
28 292 Luyet Marie F 2011 1 02:39.82
29 307 Reis Lidia F 2011 1 02:40.60
30 305 Pellico Méline F 2010 1 02:41.87
31 283 Heuninckx Hélène F Parents 1 02:47.54
32 353 Tacchini Anaïs F 2012 1 02:51.39
33 299 Mortet Aurélie F 2010 1 02:57.22
34 315 Reynard Fanny F 2012 1 03:03.19
35 245 Cirillo Emma F 2011 1 03:14.37
36 344 Zufferey Adèle F 2011 1 03:17.89
37 285 Klingele Anaïs F 2012 1 03:23.10
38 287 Klingele-Pillet Valérie F Parents 1 03:23.85
39 270 Fournier Marie F 2015 1 03:25.70
40 236 Biasi Sophie F 2013 1 03:29.86
41 317 Rouvinet Arizona F 2013 2 03:33.05
42 338 Zambaz Giulia F 2012 3 03:33.32
43 276 Gauteron Caitlin F 2011 5 03:36.85
44 320 Tabet Maëlly F 2010 6 03:37.39
45 294 Meyer Léa F 2013 7 03:41.75
46 242 Carruzzo Lucie F 2015 9 03:44.34
47 321 Tabet Ciara F 2013 10 03:44.67
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